VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 404 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 404 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Criminal Justice Research, Planning and Coordination (30500)	\$929,766	\$990,968
Criminal Justice Research, Statistics, Evaluation, and Information Services (30504) Fund Sources:	\$929,766	\$990,968
General	\$929,766	\$990,968